
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

63 
14 
44 
46 
5 
79 
114 
77 
0 
64 
202 
99 
171 
81 
185 
58 
414 
29 
66 
110 
95 
008 
75 
711 
15 
991 
213 
52 
28 
208 
6 
2 
808 
13 
141 
118 
51 

Name 

Robert Spence 
Todd Treffert 
Chris Zappa 
Craig Watkins 
Greg Ira 
Mark Hupfer 
George Kovakas 
Gary Stanberry 
George F Balbach 
Mayo Smith 
Scott Kissinger 
Robert Albino 
Jay Javetz 
Nicolas Clemence 
Robert Brown / Sean Brown 
David Porter 
Joey Sullivan 
Adrien Austin 
David Agretelis 
Lisa Hansen 
Steven Piantieri 
Stanley Fulton 
Bill Bowdish 
Austin Jabaley 
Bob Lane 
Larry Lunda 
Anthony Gough 
Dawn Myers 
Scott Hughes 
John Bibbo 
Keith Martin 
Matt Crouch 
Robert Bechtol 
Tom Briest / Don Stevens 
Robert Ryles 
Eric Gregory 
Cannon Bailey 

Group 

Grp 5a 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 

Class 

HP5 
HP5 
HP6 
HP5 
HP7 
SSB 
MP2 
SSB 
HP6 
HPC1 
HP7 
MP2 
HP6 
HP7 
HP5 
HP5 
SSB 
SSB 
HP5 
HP6 
HP5 
SSB 
HP5 
HP6 
HP6 
3-X 
SSB 
HP6 
SSC 
S4 
SSB 
HP8 
HP6 
SSC 
HPC1 
SSC 
HP6 

Laps 

12 
7 
9 
12 
7 
6 
7 
11 
7 
10 
11 
4 
11 
7 
7 
5 
6 
11 
4 
7 
4 
8 
6 
7 
4 
11 
11 
6 
9 
11 
5 
10 
5 
11 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 

1:36.721 
1:36.791 
1:37.002 
1:38.060 
1:38.061 
1:39.437 
1:39.502 
1:39.750 
1:39.915 
1:41.074 
1:41.584 
1:41.625 
1:42.050 
1:42.533 
1:42.880 
1:43.007 
1:43.704 
1:43.989 
1:44.182 
1:44.256 
1:44.371 
1:44.970 
1:45.236 
1:45.400 
1:45.710 
1:46.369 
1:47.199 
1:47.438 
1:47.676 
1:47.767 
1:47.805 
1:48.113 
1:48.260 
1:49.044 
1:49.067 
1:49.523 
1:49.650 

Car Info 

1972 Porsche 911 ST/2.5L 2500 
1972 Porsche 911/2.5L 2500 
1972 Datsun 240Z/2.8L 2800 
1968 Porsche 911/2.5L 2500 
1971 Datsun 240Z/2.8L 2800 
1979 Porsche 911SC 3000 
1986 Porsche 944/951 Turbo 2459 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 
1966 Porsche 911 / 2.4L 2400 
1978 Porsche 924/933 1986 
1971 Datsun 240Z 2800 
2000 BMW E36/Z3 cpe 3400 
1970 Porsche 914/6 GT 2400 
1967 Porsche 911S/2.2L 2200 
1975 Ford Escort Mk1 RS 1975 
1973 Ford Escort RS1600 2000 
1989 Porsche 944 S2 3000 
1987 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 
1967 Porsche 911 ST/2.5L 2494 
1969 Porsche 911S/2.2L 2200 
1965 Ford Mustang 2+2 5020 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 
1971 Datsun 240Z/3.0L 2800 
1971 Datsun 240Z 2800 
1978 Porsche 911SC 3000 
1970 Porsche 914-6/2.5L 2500 
2008 Mazda MX5 2000 
1969 Porsche 911S/2.4L 2381 
1988 BMW E30/M3 2500 
1976 BMW 2002 1995 
1988 Porsche 944/S2 2990 
1971 Datsun 240Z 2393 
1972 Porsche 914/6/2.4L 2400 
1984 BMW E30/325 2500 
1990 Mazda Miata / FP 1600 
2004 Mazda Miata 1800 
 1971 Porsche 914-6/GT/2.4L 2400 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car # 62 - No Transponder 
Car #95 - No transponder 

Printed: 4/26/2024 9:00:54 AM 

HSR Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

The Mitty 2024 

Group 3 

Group 3 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 8:28:58 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/26/2024 08:30 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 

No. 

33 
4 
515 
42 
40 
05 
26 
133 
740 
74 
35 
21 
85 
71 
95 M 
62 

Name 

Alex Moya 
Allan (AJ) Ferragonio 
Chris Paterson / Alek Paterson 
Richard York 
Greg Micheal 
Martin Folgmann 
Scott Hyatt 
Gregg Bell 
Mitchell Eitel 
Steve Denton / Paul Denton 
Greg Wold 
Bill Coffey 
Brian Tone 
Chip Vance 
Dennis Jenovese 
Erik Czajkowski 

Group 

Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 

Class 

S4 
S4 
SSC 
HP5 
SSC 
HP8 
HP6 
S4 
VSR1 
SSB 
S4 
SSC 
HP5 
HP6 
HP5 
SSB 

Laps 

6 
4 
12 
5 
6 
6 
2 
6 
6 
6 
2 
6 
1 
1 

Best Tm 

1:49.868 
1:50.551 
1:50.579 
1:50.648 
1:52.069 
1:52.522 
1:54.215 
1:54.335 
1:54.662 
1:55.090 
2:04.518 
2:05.077 
2:09.944 
2:13.795 

Car Info 

1969 Datsun 510 2000 
1974 BMW 2002 Tii 2000 
1991 BMW 325i 2500 
1973 BMW 3.5/CSL 3500 
1984 Porsche 944 2500 
1969 Porsche 911/2.0L 1991 
1974 Datsun 260Z/2.8L 2817 
1970 Datsun 510 1800 
1964 Elva Mk 7-S 2000 
2007 Mazda MX-5 2000 
1971 Datsun 510 1952 
1979 Nissan 280ZX 2760 
1985 Ford Mustang GT 5000 
1974 Porsche 914/6 2400 
1998 Pontiac Firebird 5600 
1989 Mazda RX7 1308 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car # 62 - No Transponder 
Car #95 - No transponder 
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